
PHOTO TIME
9:30am
9:40am
9:50am

10:00am
10:10am
10:20am
10:30am
10:45am
10:55am
11:05am
11:15am
11:30am
11:45am
11:55am
12:05pm
12:15pm
12:25pm
12:35pm
12:45pm
12:55pm
1:05pm
1:20pm
1:30pm
1:40pm
1:50pm
2:00pm
2:10pm
2:30pm
2:45pm
2:55pm
3:05pm
3:15pm
3:25pm
3:35pm
3:45pm
3:55pm
4:05pm
4:15pm

CLASS
Kindergarten Core 1

1st Grade Core 1
2nd Grade Core 1

Kindergarten Core 1
1st Grade Core 1
2nd Grade Core 1

OPEN
Hip Hop 1 (2nd + 3rd)

Pom 1 (1st only)
Pom 2 (2nd + 3rd)

OPEN
LUNCH

Kindergarten Core 2 
1st Grade Core 2 
2nd Grade Core 2
3rd Grade Core

Kindergarten Core 2 
1st Grade Core 2 
2nd Grade Core 2
3rd Grade Core

OPEN
Clogging 1 (4th + 5th)

Music& Motion
Hip Hop 2 (4th + 5th)

Pre-K 1
Pom 3 (4th - 5th)

Pre-K 2 
OPEN

5th Grade Core 1
4th Grade Core

5th Grade Core 2
5th Grade Core 1
4th Grade Core

5th Grade Core 2
5th Grade Core 1
4th Grade Core

5th Grade Core 2
OPEN

CLASS DAY/TIME
Mon. 4:30 (Jill)

Mon. 5:15 (Abbie)
Mon. 4:30 (Katlin)

Mon. 4:30 (Jill)
Mon. 5:15 (Abbie)
Mon. 4:30 (Katlin)

BUDDY PICS
Tues. 4:30 (Abbie)
Mon. 4:30 (Abbie)
Tues. 6:00 (Jillian)

BUDDY PICS

Wed. 6:00 (Diane)
Tues. 4:30 (Jill)

Tues. 5:15 (Abbie)
Tues. 5:15 (Jill)

Wed. 6:00 (Diane)
Tues. 4:30 (Jill)

Tues. 5:15 (Abbie)
Tues. 5:15 (Jill)
BUDDY PICS

Thurs. 6:15 (Berit)
Wed. 4:30 (Diane)

Thurs. 4:30 (Katlin)
Tues. 4:30 (Bria)

Tues. 6:45 (Jillian)
Wed. 5:15 (Diane)

BUDDY PICS
Tues. 5:45 (Ellie)
Thurs. 5:15 (Jill)

Thurs. 5:00 (Katlin)
Tues. 5:45 (Ellie)
Thurs. 5:15 (Jill)

Thurs. 5:00 (Katlin)
Tues. 5:45 (Ellie)
Thurs. 5:15 (Jill)

Thurs. 5:00 (Katlin)
BUDDY PICS

COSTUME
Ballet
Ballet
Ballet

Tap
Tap
Tap

 OPEN
HH 1

POM 1
HH2

OPEN

Ballet
Ballet
Ballet
Ballet

Tap
Tap
Tap
Tap

OPEN
CLOG 1
Ballet
HH2

Ballet
POM 3
Ballet
OPEN
Ballet
Ballet
Ballet
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Tap
Tap
Tap

OPEN

# DANCERS
12
15
12
12
15
12

10
11
13

12
10
10
12
12
10
10
12

5
??
16
11
13
12

11
8
11
11
8
11
11
8
11

2024 BDC Photo Schedule
Saturday, April 27 



TIME
10:00am
10:10am
10:20am
10:30am
10:40am
10:50am
11:00am
11:10am
11:20am
11:30am
11:45am
12:00pm
12:10pm
12:20pm
12:30pm
12:40pm
12:50pm
1:00pm
1:10pm
1:20pm
1:40pm
1:50pm
2:00pm
2:10pm
2:20pm
2:35pm
2:45pm
2:55pm
3:05pm
3:25pm
3:35pm
3:45pm
3:55pm
4:05pm
4:15pm

CLASS
8th Grade Core
7th Grade Core
6th Grade Core
8th Grade Core
7th Grade Core
6th Grade Core
8th Grade Core
7th Grade Core
6th Grade Core

OPEN
LUNCH

TUMBLING ALL PHOTO
Tumbling 4 (4th - 9th)
Tumbling 1 (Kinder.)

Tumbling 2 (1st - 3rd)
Tumbling 3 (2nd - 4th)
Adv. Pointe (8th - SR.)
Clogging 2 (5th - 7th) 

Elite Lyrical (9th + JR.)
Pom 4 (6th - 8th)
Pom 5 (9th - SR.)

Hip Hop 3 (6th - 8th)
Hip Hop 4 (9th - SR.)
Clogging 3/4 (8 - JR.)

OPEN
Jr. Line
Sr. Line

9th Grade Core 
Production 

9th Grade Core 
Jr. Line
Sr. Line

9th Grade Core 
Senior Number

OPEN

CLASS DAY/TIME
Mon. 6:15 (Ellie)
Tues. 7:30 (Ellie)

Wed. 4:30 (Katlin)
Mon. 6:15 (Ellie)
Tues. 7:30 (Ellie)

Wed. 4:30 (Katlin)
Mon. 6:15 (Ellie)
Tues. 7:30 (Ellie)

Wed. 4:30 (Katlin)
BUDDY PICS

Mon. ALL (Nikki)
Mon. 7:30 (Nikki)
Mon. 5:15 (Nikki)
Mon. 6:00 (Nikki)
Mon. 6:45 (Nikki
Mon. 5:30 (Jill)

Thurs. 7:00 (Berit)
Wed. 6:30 (Katlin)

Thurs. 6:00 (Katlin)
Wed.  5:45 (Katlin)
Tues. 6:45 (Ellie)

Mon. 6:45 (Katlin)
Thurs. 8:00 (Berit)

BUDDY PICS
Mon. 7:30 (Ellie)

Mon. 7:30 (Katlin)
Thurs. 6:45 (Katlin)
Mon. 7:30 (JR +SR) 
Thurs. 6:45 (Katlin)

Mon. 7:30 (Ellie)
Mon. 7:30 (Katlin)

Thurs. 6:45 (Katlin)
Mon. 7:30 (Katlin)

BUDDY PICS 

COSTUME
Ballet
Ballet
Ballet
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Tap
Tap
Tap

OPEN

TUMBLING
TUMBLING
TUMBLING
TUMBLING
TUMBLING

ADV. POINTE
CLOG 2

ELITE LYRICAL
POM 4
POM 5

HH3
HH4

CLOG 3/4
OPEN

Tap 
Tap
Tap 

PRODUCTION
Jazz

Ballet
Jazz

Ballet
SR. NUMBER

OPEN

# DANCERS
11
9
8
11
9
8
11
9
8

34
10
11
6
7

12
14
8

13
14
15
14
5

12
10
10
21
10
11
10
10
10

2024 BDC Photo Schedule
Sunday, April 28 


